

4. Gross domestic product: expenditure, exports, imports

CZK mil., current prices

Period	Final consumption expenditure			Gross capital formation			Trade balance		
	Total	Households	Government and NPISHs	Total	Fixed capital	Inventories +acquisitions -disposals of valuables	Balance	Exports of goods and services	Imports of goods and services
1995	1 052 305	736 087	316 218	477 684	461 825	15 859	-63 467	744 094	807 561
1996	1 214 584	862 228	352 356	567 017	540 352	26 665	-98 313	823 597	921 910
1997	1 353 080	960 337	392 743	551 858	542 142	9 716	-93 844	943 460	1 037 304
1998	1 451 318	1 037 219	414 099	566 896	562 408	4 488	-21 731	1 082 581	1 104 312
1999	1 541 324	1 086 828	454 496	563 774	562 260	1 514	-24 301	1 153 918	1 178 219
2000	1 610 173	1 134 714	475 459	645 116	612 469	32 647	-66 120	1 387 370	1 453 490
2001	1 716 983	1 206 935	510 048	694 045	659 288	34 757	-58 814	1 537 208	1 596 022
2002	1 811 849	1 248 084	563 765	703 957	677 787	26 170	-51 374	1 484 101	1 535 475
2003	1 935 645	1 317 440	618 205	700 262	687 468	12 794	-58 797	1 592 168	1 650 965
2004	2 032 998	1 391 123	641 875	764 020	729 332	34 688	-15 958	1 974 854	1 990 812
2005	2 136 745	1 454 357	682 388	776 613	740 898	35 715	56 903	2 130 625	2 073 722
2006	2 268 917	1 555 860	713 057	878 325	802 955	75 370	56 844	2 413 291	2 356 447
2001 - 1st quarter	389 793	276 950	112 843	166 851	143 366	23 485	-16 520	375 892	392 412
2nd quarter	428 962	299 734	129 228	180 824	168 663	12 161	-10 944	389 458	400 402
3rd quarter	435 696	312 321	123 375	173 099	167 781	5 318	-9 533	374 575	384 108
4th quarter	462 532	317 930	144 602	173 271	179 478	-6 207	-21 817	397 283	419 100
1st - 2nd quarter	818 755	576 684	242 071	347 675	312 029	35 646	-27 464	765 350	792 814
1st - 3rd quarter	1 254 451	889 005	365 446	520 774	479 810	40 964	-36 997	1 139 925	1 176 922
2002 - 1st quarter	416 429	291 825	124 604	160 783	152 068	8 715	-547	372 050	372 597
2nd quarter	452 160	311 508	140 652	182 055	174 844	7 211	-4 074	375 545	379 619
3rd quarter	454 961	319 235	135 726	182 933	171 794	11 139	-16 890	353 404	370 294
4th quarter	488 299	325 516	162 783	178 186	179 081	-895	-29 863	383 102	412 965
1st - 2nd quarter	868 589	603 333	265 256	342 838	326 912	15 926	-4 621	747 595	752 216
1st - 3rd quarter	1 323 550	922 568	400 982	525 771	498 706	27 065	-21 511	1 100 999	1 122 510
2003 - 1st quarter	444 700	306 311	138 389	155 508	154 525	983	-1 823	381 688	383 511
2nd quarter	482 305	327 607	154 698	187 641	175 021	12 620	-9 545	395 233	404 778
3rd quarter	484 847	338 788	146 059	181 895	176 722	5 173	-15 951	392 177	408 128
4th quarter	523 793	344 734	179 059	175 218	181 200	-5 982	-31 478	423 070	454 548
1st - 2nd quarter	927 005	633 918	293 087	343 149	329 546	13 603	-11 368	776 921	788 289
1st - 3rd quarter	1 411 852	972 706	439 146	525 044	506 268	18 776	-27 319	1 169 098	1 196 417
2004 - 1st quarter	468 069	324 398	143 671	172 593	167 449	5 144	2 763	430 291	427 528
2nd quarter	505 183	344 248	160 935	207 991	188 271	19 720	-3 034	525 426	528 460
3rd quarter	510 729	358 766	151 963	200 887	184 622	16 265	-5 600	491 914	497 514
4th quarter	549 017	363 711	185 306	182 549	188 990	-6 441	-10 087	527 223	537 310
1st - 2nd quarter	973 253	668 647	304 606	380 584	355 720	24 864	-271	955 717	955 988
1st - 3rd quarter	1 483 981	1 027 412	456 569	581 471	540 342	41 129	-5 871	1 447 631	1 453 502
2005 - 1st quarter	487 385	335 156	152 229	175 412	166 894	8 518	26 629	489 931	463 302
2nd quarter	529 810	359 654	170 156	206 572	189 864	16 708	20 396	544 980	524 584
3rd quarter	544 577	376 451	168 126	199 364	188 098	11 266	6 223	528 805	522 582
4th quarter	574 973	383 096	191 877	195 265	196 042	-777	3 655	566 909	563 254
1st - 2nd quarter	1 017 195	694 810	322 385	381 984	356 758	25 226	47 025	1 034 911	987 886
1st - 3rd quarter	1 561 772	1 071 261	490 511	581 348	544 856	36 492	53 248	1 563 716	1 510 468
2006 - 1st quarter	520 522	358 318	162 204	190 061	180 022	10 039	26 894	570 785	543 891
2nd quarter	559 305	384 932	174 373	243 059	205 303	37 756	10 895	594 328	583 433
3rd quarter	575 658	403 461	172 197	227 012	205 001	22 011	11 318	588 012	576 694
4th quarter	613 432	409 149	204 283	218 193	212 629	5 564	7 737	660 166	652 429
1st - 2nd quarter	1 079 827	743 250	336 577	433 120	385 325	47 795	37 789	1 165 113	1 127 324
1st - 3rd quarter	1 655 485	1 146 711	508 774	660 132	590 326	69 806	49 107	1 753 125	1 704 018